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Bib # Name
332 ERIK BRYGGER
334 WILL SWAIN
333 BEN SWAIN
331 JESSE EAST

Bib # Name
335 BIRGIT MORRIS

Bib # Name
348 JOHN MALLOW
351 TAYLOR BUSHONG
344 ERIC LANDIS
346 COLE AXTHELM
343 CHRISTOPHER MORSTAD
349 JACOB THADEN
347 NATE PORTER
352 CHIP REIBER
345 ZACH BRYANT
350 COLE HANSON

Bib # Name
353 BRENDA PORTER
354 DANA VANVOORHEES

Bib # Name
340 STEVE GOODKNIGHT
338 AARON RICE
339 ZACHARY SISSON
341 AIDAN CLARK

Start
08:00:09.801
08:01:59.308
08:01:10.255
08:02:59.475

Start
08:03:59.522

Start
09:30:59.616
09:32:59.807
09:29:59.463
09:31:59.664
09:35:00.087
09:39:00.650
09:36:00.136
09:37:00.303
09:38:00.353
09:42:59.932

Start
09:40:01.693
09:40:58.865

Start
09:00:59.870
09:01:59.915
09:03:00.106
08:59:59.758
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Finish

08:18:36.801
08:21:33.693
08:20:54.993
08:23:26.964

Finish
08:25:20.215

Finish

09:47:38.974
09:49:44.886
09:46:49.344
09:48:55.805
09:52:35.247
09:57:21.369
09:54:45.648
09:57:17.649
09:59:08.150
10:10:05.165

Finish
10:02:28.872
10:04:44.023

Finish

09:20:46.901
09:22:01.562
09:25:45.654
09:30:13.306

Total
00:18:27.000
00:19:34.385
00:19:44.738
00:20:27.489

Total
00:21:20.693

Total
00:16:39.358
00:16:45.079
00:16:49.881
00:16:56.141
00:17:35.160
00:18:20.719
00:18:45.512
00:20:17.346
00:21:07.797
00:27:05.233

Total
00:22:27.179
00:23:45.158

Total
00:19:47.031
00:20:01.647
00:22:45.548
00:30:13.548
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MPH Team Name
13.01 Bicycle Outfitters
12.27 Bicycle Outfitters
12.16 Bicycle Outfitters
11.74

MPH Team Name
11.25

MPH Team Name
14.41
14.33
14.27
14.17
13.65
13.09
12.8
11.83 Colorado Backcountry Biker
11.37
8.86

MPH Team Name
10.69
10.11

MPH Team Name
12.13 Endoholics/Impact Promotional Products
11.99
10.55
7.94

City

Grand Junction
grand junction
grand junction
Montrose

City
Grand Junction

City

Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Grand Junction
grand junction
Grand jct
Fruita

Grand Junction
Grand Junction

City
Grand jct
Fruita

City

Grand Jct
Grand Junction
Snowmass
Grand Junction

Age
16
16
18
13

Age
16

Age
39
25
36
29
37
27
38
26
20
28

Age
34
46

Age
41
35
30
19



Division: Women B
Position

Division: Men C
Position

1

1
2

Bib # Name
342 SARAH SUMMERS

Bib # Name
336 TIM DAVIS
337 ARCHIE LOPEZ
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Start Finish Total MPH Team Name
09:04:00.166 09:37:38.670 00:33:38.504  7.14 MAD Racing

Start Finish Total MPH Team Name
08:29:59.417 08:50:01.477 00:20:02.060 11.98
08:30:59.635 08:55:04.529 00:24:04.894 9.97
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City Age
Grand Junction 34

City Age
Fruita 41
GJ 41



