

## 2016 Gunny Enduro Results



## Presented by Mountain And Desert Racing Timing & Results by Mountain And Desert Racing

Division: Men JR									
Position	Bib	# Name	Start	Finish	Total	MPH	Team Name	City	Age
	1 3	32 ERIK BRYGGER	08:00:09.801	08:18:36.801	00:18:27.000	13.01	Bicycle Outfitters	<b>Grand Junction</b>	16
	2 3	34 WILL SWAIN	08:01:59.308	08:21:33.693	00:19:34.385	12.27	Bicycle Outfitters	grand junction	16
	3 3	33 BEN SWAIN	08:01:10.255	08:20:54.993	00:19:44.738	12.16	Bicycle Outfitters	grand junction	18
	4 3	31 JESSE EAST	08:02:59.475	08:23:26.964	00:20:27.489	11.74		Montrose	13
Division: Women J	<b>R</b>								
Position	Bib	# Name	Start	Finish	Total	MPH	Team Name	City	Age
	1 3	35 BIRGIT MORRIS	08:03:59.522	08:25:20.215	00:21:20.693	11.25		Grand Junction	16
Division: Men A									
Position	Rih	# Name	Start	Finish	Total	MPH	Team Name	City	Age
1 03101011	_	48 JOHN MALLOW	09:30:59.616	09:47:38.974	00:16:39.358	14.41	Team Name	Grand Junction	39
	_	51 TAYLOR BUSHONG	09:32:59.807	09:49:44.886	00:16:45.079	14.33		Grand Junction	25
		44 ERIC LANDIS	09:29:59.463	09:46:49.344	00:16:49.881	14.27		Grand Junction	36
		46 COLE AXTHELM	09:31:59.664	09:48:55.805	00:16:56.141	14.17		Grand Junction	29
		43 CHRISTOPHER MORSTAD	09:35:00.087	09:52:35.247	00:17:35.160	13.65		Grand Junction	37
		19 JACOB THADEN	09:39:00.650		00:18:20.719	13.09		grand junction	27
		17 NATE PORTER	09:36:00.136	09:54:45.648	00:18:45.512	12.8		Grand jct	38
	8 3	52 CHIP REIBER	09:37:00.303	09:57:17.649	00:20:17.346	11.83	Colorado Backcountry Biker	Fruita	26
	9 3	15 ZACH BRYANT	09:38:00.353	09:59:08.150	00:21:07.797	11.37	•	Grand Junction	20
	10 3	50 COLE HANSON	09:42:59.932	10:10:05.165	00:27:05.233	8.86		<b>Grand Junction</b>	28
Division: Women A									
Position	Bib	# Name	Start	Finish	Total	MPH	Team Name	City	Age
	1 3	53 BRENDA PORTER	09:40:01.693	10:02:28.872	00:22:27.179	10.69		Grand jct	34
		54 DANA VANVOORHEES	09:40:58.865		00:23:45.158	10.11		Fruita	46
Division: Men B									
Position	Dib	# Name	Start	Finish	Total	MPH	Team Name	City	Λαο
POSITION	_	# Name 40 STEVE GOODKNIGHT	09:00:59.870	09:20:46.901	00:19:47.031		Endoholics/Impact Promotional Products	Grand Jct	Age 41
		38 AARON RICE	09:00:59.870	09:22:01.562	00:19:47:031	11.99	Lindonones/impact Fromotional Froducts	Grand Junction	35
		39 ZACHARY SISSON	09:01:39:913	09:25:45.654	00:20:01:047	10.55		Snowmass	30
		41 AIDAN CLARK	08:59:59.758		00:30:13.548	7.94		Grand Junction	19
	. 5		55.55.55.750	55.55.15.500	33.33.13.340	,.54		2. 4114 3411641611	



## 2016 Gunny Enduro Results



## Presented by Mountain And Desert Racing Timing & Results by Mountain And Desert Racing

**Division: Women B** 

Position	Bib # Name	Start	Finish	Total	MPH	Team Name	City	Age
	1 342 SARAH SUMMERS	09:04:00.166	09:37:38.670	00:33:38.504		4 MAD Racing	<b>Grand Junction</b>	34

Division: Men C

Position		ib # Name	Start	Finish	Total	MPH	Team Name	City	Age
	1	336 TIM DAVIS	08:29:59.417	08:50:01.477	00:20:02.060	11.98	3	Fruita	41
	2	337 ARCHIE LOPEZ	08:30:59.635	08:55:04.529	00:24:04.894	9.97	,	GJ	41